FEE DETAILS:

Odd Even
S.N. Class Tech Fest Fee Total (Annual)
Semester Semester
1 B.Tech. 1st Year 15700%* 13150 500 Rs. 29350/-
2 B.Tech. 2 Year 13900 13150 500 Rs. 27550/-
3 B.Tech 3 Year 13900 13150 500 Rs. 27550/-
4 B.Tech. 4th Year 13900 13450 500 Rs. 27850/-

*This fee is submitted by the students at the time of admission. Caution money is included in the fee of first semester.
#Rs 300/- Degree Fee is Included in B.Tech. 4 Year.

Tution fee (2 semester)
Admission Fee (One Time)
Enrollment Fee (One Time)
Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs. (2 semester)
Library fee (Yearly)

Sports Fee (2 semester)

Institute Caution Money (Once)
Exam fee (2 semester)

Student Welfare fund (Yearly)
Medical Fee (Yearly)

Magazine Fee (Yearly)

Co curriculum/School Fest (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)
Tech-Fest Fee (Yearly)

Degree Fee (Once)

Details:

Rs.23000/- [Rs. 11500/- each semester]

. 600/-
. 200/-

. 300/-

. 100/-

. 100/-

. 100/-

. 100/-

. 50/-

. 500/-

. 300/-
Hostel &Mess:

. 2000/~ [Rs. 1000/- each semester]

. 500/- [Rs. 250/- each semester]
. 1000/- [Refundable]
. 800/- [Rs. 400/- each semester]

Seats: Separate boys and girls hostels are available within the Vishwavidyalaya campus with limited seats.

S.N. | Fee Details (in Rupees)

New Boys Hostel

Girls Hostel

1 Hostel Fee

10000/-

6750/-

2 Hostel Caution Money 2000/- (Refundable ) 2000/- (Refundable )
3 Mess Caution Money 4000/- (Refundable ) 4000/- (Refundable )
4 Advance Mess fee (for 3 months) 8700/- 8700/-

Total 24700/- 21450/-

e  Total amount payable at the time of new admission will be, for new Boys Hostel Rs. 24700/- and for

Girls Hostel Rs. 21450/-.

®  Personal cooler charges Rs 100/- per month extra (applicable for those students only who will keep the

cooler in their room and students can pay this fee in advance).




